
         
I Manifestazione Provinciale Es. B 

Domenica 10 Novembre 2019 

Brescia - Lamarmora 

 

Risultati 
 
              100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. GUERRATO Erica          2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 43.00    (56.20)                1.39.20 

  2. ZEFFERINO Martina       2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      52.00  (1.08.00)                2.00.00 

  3. COSSU Sofia             2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL      51.70  (1.09.30)                2.01.00 

 

              100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. BELLOMI Alessio         2009 VEROLANUOTO                    41.90    (54.60)                1.36.50 

  2. MANCUSI Luca            2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      43.80    (53.10)                1.36.90 

  3. MARINI Filippo          2009 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA       44.10    (54.80)                1.38.90 

 

              50 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
 

  1. BONADEI Francesca       2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             43.20 

  2. Vezzola Vittoria        2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            44.20 

  3. MASCHERONI Greta        2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          44.30 

  4. GUERINI Eva             2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             45.20 

  5. BELLI Viola             2010 TIBIDABO SSD - CONCESIO                                            46.00 

     Zadei Gaia              2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            46.00 

  7. RUGGERI Anna            2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          46.70 

  8. Lupo Chiara             2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            46.90 

  9. CAPRA Rayanne           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             47.40 

 10. Ghidotti Matilda        2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          47.70 

 11. Galiero Sofia           2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          48.00 

 12. MATTIA Aurora           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             50.10 

 13. Colleoni Sofia          2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          50.50 

 14. Lauro Giulia            2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            50.60 

     MASSOLINI Chiara        2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          50.60 

 16. DE CARO Sara            2011 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             50.80 

 17. BRENTALI Emma           2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                           50.90 

 18. Verzeletti Marta        2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            51.80 

 19. FESTA Marta             2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          52.20 

 20. GIOBINI Agata           2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               52.80 

 21. Manconi Alicia          2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            53.50 

 22. BARATTI Diletta         2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                           53.70 

 23. RAO Maheen              2011 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     54.00 

 24. MADELLA Margot          2011 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               54.90 

 25. STORCHI Eleonora        2010 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                           55.20 

 26. LANCINI Letizia         2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          55.50 

 27. BELTRAMI Emma           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             55.70 

 28. ROSSI Gemma             2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          55.80 

 29. BAZZINI Paola           2011 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               56.10 

     DANESI Sara             2011 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          56.10 

 31. SIGNORINI Manuela       2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          56.60 

 32. PASSARELLA Martina      2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            56.80 

 33. DOSSELLI Nicoletta      2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               59.30 

 34. PAGANO Chiara           2011 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                        1.01.60 

 35. ONGARI Sara             2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                         1.01.80 

 36. ZOPPINI Allegra         2011 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                             1.04.70 

 37. CATTANEO Ludovica       2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                        1.06.90 

 38. MARTINELLI Sofia        2011 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                        1.09.40 

 

              50 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
 

  1. GERMINO Mattia          2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     41.30 

  2. KRUJA Eduard            2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          44.30 

  3. BERTONI Andrea          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               46.60 

  4. SANTINI Federico        2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             47.00 

  5. Bertasio Bernardelli An 2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            47.70 



  6. Essiya Majd             2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            48.40 

  7. MIGNOCCHI Giorgio       2009 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             48.60 

  8. Maffeis Alessandro      2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          49.90 

  9. TANESE Samuele          2009 VEROLANUOTO                                                        50.30 

 10. GALLI Gabriele          2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             50.90 

 11. BOLIS Jacopo            2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          51.00 

 12. GRIU Alexandru          2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             51.10 

 13. DOMETTI Matteo          2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          51.30 

 14. STANGA Morgan           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             51.70 

 15. TRETTI CLEMENTONI Tomma 2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             51.80 

 16. MAZZOLA Emanuele        2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          51.90 

 17. Dettori Pietro          2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          52.20 

 18. CELLA Marco             2009 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             52.70 

 19. BRIANZA Alessandro      2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          52.80 

     UBERTI Denis            2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             52.80 

 21. PASSI Giulio            2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          52.90 

 22. GALLI Riccardo          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               53.20 

 23. GRANATA Lorenzo Leone   2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          53.80 

 24. CARRERI Nicola          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               53.90 

 25. ARMANNI Gabriel         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          54.90 

 26. SOMMA Massimiliano      2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               55.60 

 27. ZINONI Nicolo'          2010 VEROLANUOTO                                                        58.70 

 28. NOCCHIERO Nicolas       2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                             1.01.00 

 29. BRESCIANINI Enea        2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                        1.06.90 

 

              100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. Moretti Laura           2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      48.20    (54.10)                1.42.30 

  2. MERIGO Nicole           2010 VEROLANUOTO                    50.00    (53.60)                1.43.60 

  3. CARRETTA Carlotta       2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD           51.40    (58.00)                1.49.40 

  4. GUERRATO Anna           2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 51.60    (59.60)                1.51.20 

  5. BELARDO Matilde         2010 VEROLANUOTO                    53.90  (1.01.00)                1.54.90 

  6. PEROLARI Giulia         2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL      53.00  (1.02.60)                1.55.60 

  7. TASCA Maya              2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      55.10  (1.07.00)                2.02.10 

  8. MARCASSOLI Martina      2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      58.60  (1.04.00)                2.02.60 

  9. ZEFFERINO Martina       2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      58.10  (1.05.60)                2.03.70 

 10. TONNA Sole              2011 VEROLANUOTO                    59.90  (1.05.90)                2.05.80 

 11. PADERNO Greta           2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 59.30  (1.07.20)                2.06.50 

 12. FIORAVANZO Adele        2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      59.70  (1.08.40)                2.08.10 

 13. CATTANEO Ludovica       2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                      2.08.50 

 14. Goffi Aurora            2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '      1.01.50  (1.09.30)                2.10.80 

 15. VITALI Sofia            2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L    1.03.20  (1.13.80)                2.17.00 

 16. PASSARELLA Martina      2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '      1.04.30  (1.16.20)                2.20.50 

 17. CHIRICO Martina         2011 AN BRESCIA SSD               1.06.10  (1.22.00)                2.28.10 

 

              100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. BELLOMI Alessio         2009 VEROLANUOTO                    46.10    (50.40)                1.36.50 

  2. RAGGI Alessandro        2009 VEROLANUOTO                    47.90    (55.50)                1.43.40 

  3. BARBERA Luca            2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      48.10    (56.40)                1.44.50 

  4. Servidati Pietro        2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '        49.20    (58.30)                1.47.50 

  5. FRANZINI Samuele        2009 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA       49.90    (57.80)                1.47.70 

  6. TONINELLI Stefano       2009 VEROLANUOTO                    52.80    (58.00)                1.50.80 

  7. NICOTRA Gabriele        2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      53.00    (58.30)                1.51.30 

  8. SOLFITTI Matteo         2009 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA       51.60  (1.00.30)                1.51.90 

  9. MANCUSI Luca            2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      53.50  (1.00.00)                1.53.50 

 10. DE MESTRIA Nicolo'      2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      55.20  (1.02.00)                1.57.20 

 11. BIANCA Tommaso Maria    2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      54.10  (1.03.30)                1.57.40 

 12. TANESE Samuele          2009 VEROLANUOTO                    57.00  (1.02.10)                1.59.10 

 13. DEL MONTE Francesco Pio 2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 57.50  (1.06.50)                2.04.00 

 14. MAZZOLA Emanuele        2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      58.50  (1.05.90)                2.04.40 

 

              50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
 

  1. CANGIA Agata            2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     36.40 

  2. BONADEI Francesca       2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             38.30 

  3. SANDRINELLI Daisy       2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          38.90 

  4. GUERINI Eva             2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             39.10 

  5. MARCASSOLI Martina      2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          41.80 

  6. DE CARO Sara            2011 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             41.90 

     MASSOLINI Chiara        2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          41.90 

  8. CAPRA Rayanne           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             43.00 

  9. DERMENZHI Dilyara       2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     43.90 

     MATTIA Aurora           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             43.90 



 11. Lupo Chiara             2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            44.10 

 12. Lauro Giulia            2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            44.50 

 13. BELTRAMI Emma           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             45.30 

 14. GIOBINI Agata           2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               45.40 

 15. TASCA Maya              2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          45.80 

 16. COSSU Sofia             2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          46.30 

 17. BORZONI Sofia           2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     46.40 

 18. BRENTALI Emma           2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                           46.60 

 19. VITALI Sofia            2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          47.10 

 20. FIORAVANZO Adele        2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          47.30 

 21. Goffi Aurora            2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            47.90 

 22. TONNA Sole              2011 VEROLANUOTO                                                        48.70 

 23. STORCHI Eleonora        2010 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                           48.90 

 24. Verzeletti Marta        2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            49.10 

 25. BAZZINI Paola           2011 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               49.70 

 26. ZANINI Laia             2011 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     50.20 

 27. LANCINI Letizia         2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          50.70 

 28. BARATTI Diletta         2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                           51.10 

 29. PAGANO Chiara           2011 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          51.80 

 30. ROSSI Gemma             2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          52.90 

 31. DOSSELLI Nicoletta      2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               53.30 

 32. MADELLA Margot          2011 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               53.60 

 33. Manconi Alicia          2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            54.50 

 34. DANESI Sara             2011 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          55.00 

 35. MARTINELLI Sofia        2011 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          56.10 

 36. ONGARI Sara             2011 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA                                           57.40 

 37. ZOPPINI Allegra         2011 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                             1.05.60 

 

              50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
 

  1. Tonelli Giacomo Walter  2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            34.50 

  2. CAVALLARI BREDA Alessan 2009 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     36.60 

  3. APREA Jacopo            2009 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     37.00 

  4. BARBERA Luca            2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          38.00 

  5. NICOTRA Gabriele        2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          38.40 

  6. SANTINI Federico        2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             39.30 

  7. KRUJA Eduard            2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          39.50 

  8. D'adda Gabriele         2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          40.00 

  9. CALDARA Mattia          2009 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          40.10 

     POGOR Angelo            2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     40.10 

 11. UBERTI Denis            2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             41.50 

 12. MIGNOCCHI Giorgio       2009 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             41.60 

 13. BOLIS Jacopo            2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          42.00 

     Bugini Christian        2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          42.00 

 15. GALLI Gabriele          2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             42.70 

 16. Servidati Pietro        2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '                                            42.80 

 17. PASSI Giulio            2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          43.10 

 18. GALLI Riccardo          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               43.30 

 19. Maffeis Alessandro      2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          43.60 

 20. BERTONI Andrea          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               43.90 

 21. GRANATA Lorenzo Leone   2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          44.30 

 22. BIANCA Tommaso Maria    2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          44.40 

     GRIU Alexandru          2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             44.40 

 24. Dettori Pietro          2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          45.50 

     STANGA Morgan           2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             45.50 

 26. BRIANZA Alessandro      2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          47.00 

 27. CELLA Marco             2009 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             47.90 

 28. TRETTI CLEMENTONI Tomma 2010 FRANCIACORTA SPORT SSD                                             48.60 

 29. NOCCHIERO Nicolas       2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               49.40 

 30. CARRERI Nicola          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               49.80 

 31. SHETA Mohamed Hazem Sob 2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                                                     50.40 

 32. CARLINI Lucas           2010 VEROLANUOTO                                                        50.70 

 33. ZINONI Nicolo'          2010 VEROLANUOTO                                                        52.00 

 34. ARMANNI Gabriel         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          53.30 

 35. DOMETTI Matteo          2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                          55.60 

 36. SOMMA Massimiliano      2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD                                               58.10 

 37. BRESCIANINI Enea        2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL                                        1.12.10 

 

              100 m Misti Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. MONTAGNINI Michelle     2010 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD           41.90    (50.20)                1.32.10 

  2. CANGIA Agata            2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 44.50    (49.50)                1.34.00 

  3. Vezzola Vittoria        2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '        44.50    (50.20)                1.34.70 

  4. MASCHERONI Greta        2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL      45.00    (50.70)                1.35.70 



  5. MERIGO Nicole           2010 VEROLANUOTO                    45.50    (50.80)                1.36.30 

  6. Moretti Laura           2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      44.70    (51.80)                1.36.50 

  7. GUERRATO Erica          2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 42.40    (54.70)                1.37.10 

  8. GUERRATO Anna           2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 46.70    (52.60)                1.39.30 

  9. BELARDO Matilde         2010 VEROLANUOTO                    49.70    (50.70)                1.40.40 

 10. Zadei Gaia              2010 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '        46.30    (55.80)                1.42.10 

 11. SANDRINELLI Daisy       2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL      46.00    (56.50)                1.42.50 

 12. Tiraboschi Eleonora     2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      47.60    (55.90)                1.43.50 

 13. RUGGERI Anna            2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL      47.30    (56.60)                1.43.90 

 14. Ghidotti Matilda        2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      49.00    (57.00)                1.46.00 

 15. Lombardo Amelia         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      53.00    (56.60)                1.49.60 

 16. DERMENZHI Dilyara       2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 53.40  (1.00.00)                1.53.40 

     RAO Maheen              2011 AN BRESCIA SSD                 50.70  (1.02.70)                1.53.40 

 18. Colleoni Sofia          2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      53.30  (1.00.30)                1.53.60 

 19. FESTA Marta             2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      52.50  (1.01.50)                1.54.00 

     Innocenti Sofia         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      52.20  (1.01.80)                1.54.00 

 21. Colombo Ginevra         2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      52.50  (1.01.70)                1.54.20 

 22. PEROLARI Giulia         2010 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL      54.80    (59.70)                1.54.50 

 23. Galiero Sofia           2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      58.50  (1.03.30)                2.01.80 

 24. PADERNO Greta           2010 AN BRESCIA SSD               1.00.10  (1.02.50)                2.02.60 

 25. BORZONI Sofia           2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 57.40  (1.07.70)                2.05.10 

 26. ZANINI Laia             2011 AN BRESCIA SSD                 58.00  (1.10.60)                2.08.60 

 27. CHIRICO Martina         2011 AN BRESCIA SSD               1.04.90  (1.12.20)                2.17.10 

 

              100 m Misti Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. FANELLI Pietro          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD           39.10    (41.10)                1.20.20 

  2. GERMINO Mattia          2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 40.10    (52.20)                1.32.30 

  3. Tonelli Giacomo Walter  2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '        43.10    (52.20)                1.35.30 

  4. CAVALLARI BREDA Alessan 2009 AN BRESCIA SSD                 42.50    (53.90)                1.36.40 

     MARINI Filippo          2009 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA       45.60    (50.80)                1.36.40 

  6. RAGGI Alessandro        2009 VEROLANUOTO                    47.20    (51.00)                1.38.20 

  7. SOLFITTI Matteo         2009 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA       46.00    (52.40)                1.38.40 

  8. APREA Jacopo            2009 AN BRESCIA SSD                 45.60    (53.50)                1.39.10 

  9. FRANZINI Samuele        2009 CLOROMANIA SSD - MANTOVA       46.80    (52.50)                1.39.30 

 10. TONINELLI Stefano       2009 VEROLANUOTO                    50.60    (50.70)                1.41.30 

 11. DE MESTRIA Nicolo'      2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      48.10    (53.70)                1.41.80 

 12. FERRINI Mattia          2009 SPORT TRAINING 2 SSD           48.70    (54.30)                1.43.00 

 13. CALDARA Mattia          2009 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL      49.20    (53.90)                1.43.10 

 14. POGOR Angelo            2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 47.80    (56.70)                1.44.50 

 15. Bertasio Bernardelli An 2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '        50.50  (1.00.20)                1.50.70 

 16. Essiya Majd             2009 CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '        52.40  (1.00.00)                1.52.40 

 17. DEL MONTE Francesco Pio 2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 59.20  (1.01.30)                2.00.50 

 18. SHETA Mohamed Hazem Sob 2010 AN BRESCIA SSD                 59.20  (1.12.10)                2.11.30 

 

              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  

 
                                                                                         50m 

  1. CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO ' 2010 MANCONI Alicia                         55.20                 2.48.90  

                             2010 PASSARELLA Martina                   1.52.00     (56.80)  

                             2010 LAURO Giulia                         2.35.90     (43.90) 

                             2010 VERZELETTI Marta                     2.48.90     (13.00) 

 

  2. SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO 2010 COLLEONI Sofia                         44.90                 2.49.70  

                             2011 COLOMBO Ginevra                      1.35.50     (50.60)  

                             2011 GALIERO Sofia                        2.22.60     (47.10) 

                             2011 TIRABOSCHI Eleonora                  2.49.70     (27.10) 

 

  3. SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO 0                                                              3.06.40  

  4. CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO ' 0                                                              3.22.10  
 

              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  

 
                                                                                         50m 

  1. CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO ' 2009 SERVIDATI Pietro                       41.60                 2.40.20  

                             2009 BERTASIO BERNARDELLI                 1.21.70     (40.10)  

                             2009 TONELLI Giacomo Walt                 1.57.30     (35.60) 

                             2009 ESSIYA Majd                          2.40.20     (42.90) 

 

  2. SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO 2010 BUGINI Christian                       42.10                 2.51.10  

                             2009 D'ADDA Gabriele                      1.22.30     (40.20)  

                             2009 DETTORI Pietro                       2.05.40     (43.10) 

                             2010 MAFFEIS Alessandro                   2.51.10     (45.70) 

 



              50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B  
 

  1. BONZANINI Brenda        2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                                                     42.20 

  2. TONINI Sabrina          2011 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                                                     53.40 

 

              50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B  
 

  1. BANI Michele            2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          44.10 

  2. Gidaro Emanuele Enrico  2009 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD                                               49.30 

  3. BENEDUSI Lorenzo        2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                                                     55.60 

 

              100 m Dorso Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. BATTISTI Micol          2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 51.90    (59.30)                1.51.20 

  2. Colombo Ginevra         2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      55.10    (56.40)                1.51.50 

  3. Innocenti Sofia         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      54.50    (57.90)                1.52.40 

  4. PIGHETTI Anna           2011 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           53.10    (59.40)                1.52.50 

  5. Tiraboschi Eleonora     2011 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      55.70    (59.00)                1.54.70 

  6. ZANCONATO Gaia          2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 54.30  (1.06.80)                2.01.10 

  7. Lombardo Amelia         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      59.20  (1.03.80)                2.03.00 

 

              100 m Dorso Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. D'adda Gabriele         2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      48.80    (52.40)                1.41.20 

  2. Bugini Christian        2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      52.70    (53.20)                1.45.90 

  3. DURMIC Omar             2010 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           51.30    (58.70)                1.50.00 

 

              50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B  
 

  1. SEMEGHINI Marta         2011 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                                                   1.01.90 

  2. Dimagiba Aijanah Mae    2010 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD                                             1.02.70 

 

              50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B  
 

  1. MINARDI Lorenzo         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          53.00 

  2. RIZZI Giordano          2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L                                          56.50 

  3. DURMIC Omar             2010 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD                                               59.50 

 

              100 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. BONZANINI Brenda        2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 38.90    (39.40)                1.18.30 

  2. BELLI Viola             2010 TIBIDABO SSD - CONCESIO        43.60    (47.70)                1.31.30 

  3. TONINI Sabrina          2011 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 45.50    (51.80)                1.37.30 

  4. Ranghetti Federica      2010 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           46.70    (50.90)                1.37.60 

  5. BATTISTI Micol          2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 46.30    (58.60)                1.44.90 

  6. ZANCONATO Gaia          2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 49.80    (56.90)                1.46.70 

  7. SEMEGHINI Marta         2011 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 49.20    (57.80)                1.47.00 

  8. PIGHETTI Anna           2011 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           50.60    (58.40)                1.49.00 

  9. STAN Aurora             2010 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           57.10  (1.11.10)                2.08.20 

 

              100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B  
                                                                              50m       100m 

  1. BANI Michele            2009 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      43.00    (43.50)                1.26.50 

  2. Domeniconi Andrea       2009 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           40.90    (49.80)                1.30.70 

  3. RIZZI Giordano          2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      43.50    (48.70)                1.32.20 

  4. SUARDI Pietro           2009 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           41.50    (51.50)                1.33.00 

  5. MINARDI Lorenzo         2010 SPORT TIME SSD - ALZANO L      47.30    (48.90)                1.36.20 

  6. BENEDUSI Lorenzo        2010 OSTIGLIA NUOTO                 46.90    (52.70)                1.39.60 

  7. Gaio Nathan             2010 CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD           48.00    (57.10)                1.45.10 

 

 

              Staffetta 4 x 50 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine Esordienti B  

 
                                                                                         50m 

  1. CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD    2010 DIMAGIBA Aijanah Mae                   47.10                 3.01.10  

                             2010 STAN Aurora                          1.47.70   (1.00.60)  

                             2010 GAIO Nathan                          2.36.00     (48.30) 

                             2009 SUARDI Pietro                        3.01.10     (25.10) 

 

  2. CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD    0                                                              3.18.30  

 

 

 

 
 


